Fairmont Area Football Association, Inc. Registration Form for MNMYF Tackle Football

2011

Player's Last Name	Player's First Name	Player's Date of Birth	
Street Address	City	Zip Code	
School Now Attending	Grade in Fall 2011	Height/Weight	
Father's Name	Cell Phone Number	Home Phone	
Mother's Name	Cell Phone Number	Home Phone	
Emergency Contact	Relationship	Phone Number	
Family Doctor	Hospital/Clinic	Phone Number	
Previous Football Experience? Yes No	E-mail	E-mail	
Does your child have any physical ailments or limit	ations we should know about? If yes, please e	xplain.	
Are you interested in helping coach? YES	NO	МАҮВЕ	
Fairmont Area Football Association, Inc. and MNI	MYF Disclaimer:		
I(we) as parent(s), state that to the best of our kno I(we) understand that this program is a tackle foot		rm by me (us) is true, accurate and complete. As parent(s), s of injury or illness to the participants.	
I(we) as parent(s) or guardian(s) state that (fill in pa	articipant's name)		
is physically fit to participate in the Fairmont Footb	pall Association/ MNMYF tackle football progra	am and consent to our child's participation in such program	
while practicing, playing, participating in, being tra Inc. and MNMYF. I(we) agree to assume all respon by our child as a participant in the Fairmont Area F officials, representatives and volunteers, the ISD #.	nsported, or involved in the activities under the sibly for and pay for all medical and hospital e ootball Association, Inc./ MNMYF tackle footb 2752, ISD #77 Rec. Dept., South Central Techn	cility for any illness, injury or injuries sustained by our child ne jurisdiction of the Fairmont Area Football Association, expenses incurred because of any illness or injuries incurred ball program. I(we) also agree its officers, directors, coaches ical College, Minnesota State University – Mankato, and the liabilities sustained by our child or ourselves resulting from	
By signing below you are agreeing to all terms liste	d on this page.		
Signature(s):			
	Da	ate:	
	n-	ate:	
		itte	

FEE: \$95 (Includes use of all tackle FB equipment except football shoes.)

Make check payable to: Fairmont Area Football Association, Inc.

Send form and check to: Brian Roggow, 1980 Knollwood Dr., Fairmont, MN 56031